Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 43 6 sarjaa am (27.10.2016-30.10.2016)

Valvoja:TPS

Nimi

1 Konsteri Peppi

2 Mékela Teea

3 Hongisto Marja

4 Rainisalo Anja

5 Takatupa Elvi

6 Roos Tiia-Maria

7 Mékela Eila

8 Pelkonen Seija

9 Roos Emmi-Noora
10 Rike Irja
11 Lindgren Reija
12 Nurmi Seija
13 Silvander Carola
14 Kaukinen Maarit

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 43 6 sarjaa am (27.10.2016-30.10.2016)

Valvoja:TPS

Nimi

1 Lehtonen Juha

2 Siltala Veijo

3 Flinkman Bo

4 Murto Timo

5 Lento Matti

6 Wiik Erkki

7 Jalava Lasse

8 Kautonen Kalevi

9 Nordblom Tero
10 Airo Rauno
11 Vuorinen Eero
12 Sahla Antero
13 Granlund Atso
14 Reunamo Jouko
15 Hongisto Marja
16 Lamsa Veikko
17 Rainisalo Anja
18 Takatupa Elvi
19 Silvander Jan-Erik
20 Suomalainen Seppo
21 Reuna Reijo
22 Makela Eila
23 Kottonen Kalevi
24 Murtomaki Eskil
25 Aarnio Arto

Seura
TPS
TPS
TuWe
TuWe
R-4
TPS
R-4
TuUL
TPS
R-4
TuUL
Kaisat-Turku
R-4
TuWe

Seura
AIFK
Ratas
R-4
SC
Keilax
TuWe
K-29
Ratas
Ratas
Ratas
SC
Rkm-Turku
TPS
Ratas
TuWe
R-4
TuWe
R-4
R-4
Keilax
Ratas
R-4
K-29
K-29
TuTo

tuloste43

Luokka
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Sivu 1

Liitto
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

Liitto
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

Tulos
1240
1225
1099
1095
1084
1069
1063
1046
1034
1024
1008
991
919
847

Tulos
1294
1275
1273
1206
1174
1156
1141
1125
1123
1116
1115
1110
1109
1105
1099
1097
1095
1084
1082
1067
1065
1063
1062
1054
1043

Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

31 223
33 204
20 188
23 193
21 179
9 179
20 199
22 193
14 155
10 188
19 183
16 190
15 136
12 145

Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

40 244
35 185
30 177
34 185
25 164
31 178
29 201
29 179
27 207
22 182
22 146
33 180
20 183
26 182
20 188
22 167
23 193
21 179
20 182
21 205
21 187
20 199
19 215
19 149
20 185



26 Agte Norbert

27 Toytari Olli

28 Rike Irja

29 Ljungdell Klas
30 Saarikivi Markku
31 Ostman Jouko
32 Nikula Keijo

33 Kiskonen Simo
34 Ottila Rauli

35 Lindgren Reija
36 Nurmi Seija

37 Aari Eino

38 Savioja Esa

39 Grannas Erik

40 Laiho Raine

41 Takatupa Jouko
42 Silvander Carola

AIFK
Ratas

R-4

AIFK

AIFK

K-29
Vari-Team
TPS

TPS

TuUL
Kaisat-Turku
R-4

Keilax
AIFK
Rkm-Turku
R-4

R-4

tuloste43
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Sivu 2

Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

1036
1027
1024
1023
1019
1014
1010
1009
1009
1008
991
965
963
960
959
942
919

17
21
10
15
19
21
23
20
17
19
16
14
16
12
15
12
15

165
150
188
182
219
155
192
157
183
183
190
201
148
191
192
166
136



